Spring 2019 Average RIT Scores St. Mary School
	Grade
	Reading
	
	Language Usage

	
	St. Mary 
Big Rapids
	Diocese
	National
	
	St. Mary 
Big Rapids
	Diocese
	National

	2
	195.6
	191.7
	188.7
	
	196.5
	193.4
	189.7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	196.8
	202.0
	198.6
	
	199.5
	203.7
	200

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	208.1
	209.9
	205.9
	
	212.0
	211.0
	206.7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	214.8
	214.6
	211.8
	
	215.0
	215.3
	211.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	218.0
	219.8
	215.8
	
	212.0
	219.2
	215.3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	227.8
	232.2
	218.2
	
	227.4
	223.7
	217.6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	227
	228.9
	220.1
	
	224
	229.5
	219
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	Grade
	General Science
	
	Mathematics

	
	St. Mary 
Big Rapids
	Diocese
	National
	
	St. Mary 
Big Rapids
	Diocese
	National

	2
	194.3
	191.7
	NA
	
	196.0
	192.6
	192.1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	195.4
	201.1
	195.4
	
	201.8
	203.9
	203.4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	207.3
	207.3
	201
	
	211.0
	214.0
	213.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	210.0
	211.4
	205.6
	
	219.9
	221.5
	221.4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	213.0
	213.5
	208.6
	
	222.7
	225.9
	225.6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	225.6
	218.1
	210.9
	
	245.7
	232.9
	228.6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	220.0
	221.9
	213.5
	
	239.0
	240.2
	230.9



